
ST 

AK 

AL 

AR 

AZ 

CA 

CO 

CT 

DC 

DE 

FL 

GA 

GU 

HI 

IA 

ID 

IL 

IN 

KS 

KY 

LA 

MA 

MD 

ME 

MI 

MN 

MO 

MP 

MS 

MT 

NC 

ND 

NE 

NH 

NJ 

NM 

NV 

NY 

OH 

OK 

OR 

PA 

PR 

RI 

SC 

SD 

TN 

Amount 

$4,742,326 

$18,199,132 

$4,383,379 

$46,681,615 

$491,195,402 

$35,266,078 

$60,659,441 

$23,608,105 

$8,344,406 

$98,991,639 

$46,499,575 

$1,401,727 

$12,937,390 

$10,134,883 

$4,846,823 

$125,935,531 

$26,312,522 

$8,089,516 

$27,225,425 

$57,275,660 

$96,848,836 

$53,840,535 

$14,625,379 

$81,841,586 

$36,461,173 

$39,712,709 

$15,509 

$5,749,319 

$2,736,160 

$29,929,994 

$2,110,404 

$9,904,430 

$8,427,680 

$52,486,276 

$13,153,200 

$17,834,762 

$245,971,792 

$121,861,246 

$9,062,360 

$44,054,337 

$108,663,565 

$20,751,657 

$8,099,399 

$11,313,619 

$1,413,545 

$24,970,715 
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VI 

TX $113,987,708 

UT $12,522,881 

VA $31,375,771 

$206,369 

VT $5,996,609 

WA $84,416,184 

WI $27,236,931 

WV $9,102,145 

WY $365,824 
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